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Madwave Challenge LC
Tartu, 15. - 16.2.2020

Event 21 Women, 200m Freestyle Open
15.02.2020 - 18:07 Results
Points: FINA 2019

Rank YB Time Pts

2007 and younger

1. FRUSTI Anni 07 Nokian Pyry 2:20.06 524
50m: 32.30 32.30 100m: 1:08.00 35.70 150m: 1:44.84 36.84 200m: 2:20.06 35.22

2. LIU YEUNG Ute Viktoria 07 Johvi Spordikool 2:22.89 494
50m: 32.14 32.14 100m: 1:08.43 36.29 150m: 1:46.22 37.79 200m: 2:22.89 36.67

3. MADAR Kirke 07 Keila Swimclub 2:23.14 491
50m: 33.21 33.21 100m: 1:10.12 36.91 150m: 1:47.62 37.50 200m: 2:23.14 35.52

4. VIROLAINEN Anastasiia 07 Lider 2:23.39 489
50m: 33.23 33.23 100m: 1:09.74 36.51 150m: 1:47.55 37.81 200m: 2:23.39 35.84

5. SIIMAR Mirtel-Madlen 07 TOPi Ujumisklubi 2:26.91 454
50m: 33.58 33.58 100m: 1:11.07 37.49 150m: 1:49.29 38.22 200m: 2:26.91 37.62

6. LIIAS Laura 07 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:27.35 450
50m: 32.67 32.67 100m: 1:10.81 38.14 150m: 1:49.83 39.02 200m: 2:27.35 37.52

7. KAEVATS Teele 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 2:30.82 420
50m: 34.66 34.66 100m: 1:14.24 39.58 150m: 1:54.10 39.86 200m: 2:30.82 36.72

8. TSISTJAKOVA Veronika 08 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 2:31.92 411
50m: 33.99 33.99 100m: 1:12.17 38.18 150m: 1:52.59 40.42 200m: 2:31.92 39.33

9. METS Loore 08 Paernu Spordikool 2:33.36 399
50m: 33.91 33.91 100m: 1:13.07 39.16 150m: 1:54.86 41.79 200m: 2:33.36 38.50

10. JUHANSON Laura 07 Paide Ujumisklubi 2:33.97 395
50m: 33.89 33.89 100m: 1:14.62 40.73 150m: 1:55.73 41.11 200m: 2:33.97 38.24

11. ANNUS Isabel 08 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:34.56 390
50m: 35.33 35.33 100m: 1:14.30 38.97 150m: 1:54.86 40.56 200m: 2:34.56 39.70

12. SEREBRJAKOVA Olesja 07 Spordiklubi Aquaway 2:35.15 386
50m: 35.33 35.33 100m: 1:15.37 40.04 150m: 1:56.15 40.78 200m: 2:35.15 39.00

13. TIEAHO Emma 08 Nokian Pyry 2:36.49 376
50m: 36.52 36.52 100m: 1:16.68 40.16 150m: 1:58.20 41.52 200m: 2:36.49 38.29

14. PAERKNA Maarja 07 Jaerveotsa Guemnaasiumi Spordiklubi 2:39.35 356
50m: 36.50 36.50 100m: 1:18.32 41.82 150m: 2:00.74 42.42 200m: 2:39.35 38.61

15. TEDER Karolin 08 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:40.53 348
50m: 36.03 36.03 100m: 1:17.81 41.78 150m: 2:01.04 43.23 200m: 2:40.53 39.49

16. NURMSALU Karita 08 Keila Swimclub 2:42.28 337
50m: 36.44 36.44 100m: 1:19.02 42.58 150m: 2:01.70 42.68 200m: 2:42.28 40.58

17. VOLKOV Linda 07 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:44.62 323
50m: 36.13 36.13 100m: 1:18.51 42.38 150m: 2:03.29 44.78 200m: 2:44.62 41.33

18. TAMMELEHT Camilla 08 Spordiklubi Garant 2:46.33 313
50m: 36.67 36.67 100m: 1:18.76 42.09 150m: 2:03.83 45.07 200m: 2:46.33 42.50

19. LUTS Kristin 08 Tartu Ujumisklubi 2:46.82 310
50m: 36.13 36.13 100m: 1:18.48 42.35 150m: 2:04.64 46.16 200m: 2:46.82 42.18

20. KOKK Kaisa Sofia 07 Paernu Spordikool 2:47.44 307
50m: 39.79 39.79 100m: 1:23.32 43.53 150m: 2:08.46 45.14 200m: 2:47.44 38.98
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Madwave Challenge LC
Tartu, 15. - 16.2.2020

Event 21, Girls, 200m Freestyle, 2007 and younger

Rank YB Time Pts

21. IVANOVA Diana 08 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 2:47.79 305
50m: 36.35 36.35 100m: 1:18.87 42.52 150m: 2:04.52 45.65 200m: 2:47.79 43.27

22. ANSON Emilia 08 Spordiklubi Garant 2:53.99 273
50m: 39.20 39.20 100m: 1:24.56 45.36 150m: 2:11.06 46.50 200m: 2:53.99 42.93

23. JUVONEN Milja 07 Nokian Pyry 2:58.66 252
50m: 40.39 40.39 100m: 1:26.06 45.67 150m: 2:14.00 47.94 200m: 2:58.66 44.66

24. REIDOLF Kirke 07 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:59.40 249
50m: 38.50 38.50 100m: 1:24.57 46.07 150m: 2:13.22 48.65 200m: 2:59.40 46.18

25. VALGE Victoria 09 Audentese Spordiklubi 3:07.38 219
50m: 40.46 40.46 100m: 1:29.22 48.76 150m: 2:20.11 50.89 200m: 3:07.38 47.27

26. PALLOSON Hanna 10 Ujumise Spordiklubi 3:11.51 205
50m: 42.26 42.26 100m: 1:32.76 50.50 150m: 2:24.40 51.64 200m: 3:11.51 47.11

27. TIEAHO Iina 10 Nokian Pyry 3:18.36 184
50m: 44.79 44.79 100m: 1:36.69 51.90 150m: 2:30.43 53.74 200m: 3:18.36 47.93

28. PASHENKOVA Anna 09 Tartu Ujumisklubi 3:27.44 161
50m: 47.15 47.15 100m: 1:43.00 55.85 150m: 2:37.12 54.12 200m: 3:27.44 50.32

YOB 2005 - 2006

1. KUEBAR Johanna 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 2:13.02 612
50m: 30.59 30.59 100m: 1:05.64 35.05 150m: 1:40.32 34.68 200m: 2:13.02 32.70

2. KOTSAR Karolin Victoria 05 Audentese Spordiklubi 2:13.47 606
50m: 30.53 30.53 100m: 1:04.55 34.02 150m: 1:39.60 35.05 200m: 2:13.47 33.87

3. AABRAMS Evalotta Victoria 05 Spordiklubi Shark 2:14.73 589
50m: 31.45 31.45 100m: 1:05.72 34.27 150m: 1:41.02 35.30 200m: 2:14.73 33.71

4. KORPIKOSKI Moona 05 Nokian Pyry 2:16.89 562
50m: 31.37 31.37 100m: 1:06.69 35.32 150m: 1:42.87 36.18 200m: 2:16.89 34.02

5. PAJO Erika 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:21.29 511
50m: 33.14 33.14 100m: 1:09.73 36.59 150m: 1:46.36 36.63 200m: 2:21.29 34.93

6. ULP Loreen 06 TOPi Ujumisklubi 2:23.60 487
50m: 32.78 32.78 100m: 1:10.58 37.80 150m: 1:48.42 37.84 200m: 2:23.60 35.18

7. JAAGANT Helen 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:25.51 468
50m: 33.23 33.23 100m: 1:10.13 36.90 150m: 1:47.70 37.57 200m: 2:25.51 37.81

8. JUERIOEOE Elisabet 05 Jaerveotsa Guemnaasiumi Spordiklubi 2:26.38 459
50m: 32.78 32.78 100m: 1:10.49 37.71 150m: 1:49.64 39.15 200m: 2:26.38 36.74

9. ALOE Elisabeth 06 Keila Swimclub 2:28.02 444
50m: 32.98 32.98 100m: 1:11.22 38.24 150m: 1:50.31 39.09 200m: 2:28.02 37.71

10. PRIIDEL Emily 05 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:28.34 441
50m: 33.74 33.74 100m: 1:11.66 37.92 150m: 1:50.38 38.72 200m: 2:28.34 37.96

11. DOMAN Maia 06 MyFitness 2:28.45 440
50m: 32.82 32.82 100m: 1:10.10 37.28 150m: 1:49.18 39.08 200m: 2:28.45 39.27

12. LUTS Janeli 06 Keila Swimclub 2:34.04 394
50m: 35.90 35.90 100m: 1:14.77 38.87 150m: 1:55.22 40.45 200m: 2:34.04 38.82

13. SEPP Liisbet 06 Paernu Spordikool 2:37.81 366
50m: 35.86 35.86 100m: 1:16.00 40.14 150m: 1:57.60 41.60 200m: 2:37.81 40.21
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Madwave Challenge LC
Tartu, 15. - 16.2.2020

Event 21, Girls, 200m Freestyle, YOB 2005 - 2006

Rank YB Time Pts

14. VAELISTE Liise 06 Paernu Spordikool 2:48.20 303
50m: 37.60 37.60 100m: 1:20.53 42.93 150m: 2:05.45 44.92 200m: 2:48.20 42.75

15. BROMAN Riikka 06 Nokian Pyry 2:48.23 302
50m: 37.33 37.33 100m: 1:20.25 42.92 150m: 2:05.07 44.82 200m: 2:48.23 43.16

16. MADISSON Maarja-Lill 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 2:58.04 255
50m: 38.68 38.68 100m: 1:24.58 45.90 150m: 2:11.12 46.54 200m: 2:58.04 46.92

Open

1. KUEBAR Johanna 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 2:13.02 612
50m: 30.59 30.59 100m: 1:05.64 35.05 150m: 1:40.32 34.68 200m: 2:13.02 32.70

2. KAARE Kertu 02 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:13.14 611
50m: 30.97 30.97 100m: 1:05.62 34.65 150m: 1:40.32 34.70 200m: 2:13.14 32.82

3. KOTSAR Karolin Victoria 05 Audentese Spordiklubi 2:13.47 606
50m: 30.53 30.53 100m: 1:04.55 34.02 150m: 1:39.60 35.05 200m: 2:13.47 33.87

4. AABRAMS Evalotta Victoria 05 Spordiklubi Shark 2:14.73 589
50m: 31.45 31.45 100m: 1:05.72 34.27 150m: 1:41.02 35.30 200m: 2:14.73 33.71

5. HEINLO Helena 03 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:15.87 574
50m: 30.74 30.74 100m: 1:06.01 35.27 150m: 1:41.53 35.52 200m: 2:15.87 34.34

6. KORPIKOSKI Moona 05 Nokian Pyry 2:16.89 562
50m: 31.37 31.37 100m: 1:06.69 35.32 150m: 1:42.87 36.18 200m: 2:16.89 34.02

7. HERODES Gerly 03 Keila Swimclub 2:17.12 559
50m: 31.14 31.14 100m: 1:06.43 35.29 150m: 1:42.17 35.74 200m: 2:17.12 34.95

8. FRUSTI Anni 07 Nokian Pyry 2:20.06 524
50m: 32.30 32.30 100m: 1:08.00 35.70 150m: 1:44.84 36.84 200m: 2:20.06 35.22

9. AVANESOVA Anna 02 Ventspils SS Spars 2:20.08 524
50m: 30.38 30.38 100m: 1:05.53 35.15 150m: 1:41.72 36.19 200m: 2:20.08 38.36

10. PAJO Erika 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:21.29 511
50m: 33.14 33.14 100m: 1:09.73 36.59 150m: 1:46.36 36.63 200m: 2:21.29 34.93

11. LIU YEUNG Ute Viktoria 07 Johvi Spordikool 2:22.89 494
50m: 32.14 32.14 100m: 1:08.43 36.29 150m: 1:46.22 37.79 200m: 2:22.89 36.67

12. MADAR Kirke 07 Keila Swimclub 2:23.14 491
50m: 33.21 33.21 100m: 1:10.12 36.91 150m: 1:47.62 37.50 200m: 2:23.14 35.52

13. KAUL Susannah 99 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:23.22 490
50m: 33.18 33.18 100m: 1:10.18 37.00 150m: 1:47.31 37.13 200m: 2:23.22 35.91

14. VIROLAINEN Anastasiia 07 Lider 2:23.39 489
50m: 33.23 33.23 100m: 1:09.74 36.51 150m: 1:47.55 37.81 200m: 2:23.39 35.84

15. ULP Loreen 06 TOPi Ujumisklubi 2:23.60 487
50m: 32.78 32.78 100m: 1:10.58 37.80 150m: 1:48.42 37.84 200m: 2:23.60 35.18

16. JAAGANT Helen 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:25.51 468
50m: 33.23 33.23 100m: 1:10.13 36.90 150m: 1:47.70 37.57 200m: 2:25.51 37.81

17. JUERIOEOE Elisabet 05 Jaerveotsa Guemnaasiumi Spordiklubi 2:26.38 459
50m: 32.78 32.78 100m: 1:10.49 37.71 150m: 1:49.64 39.15 200m: 2:26.38 36.74

18. MAENNIK Laura Marleen 01 Spordiklubi Shark 2:26.51 458
50m: 32.84 32.84 100m: 1:09.36 36.52 150m: 1:47.54 38.18 200m: 2:26.51 38.97
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Madwave Challenge LC
Tartu, 15. - 16.2.2020

Event 21, Women, 200m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

19. SIIMAR Mirtel-Madlen 07 TOPi Ujumisklubi 2:26.91 454
50m: 33.58 33.58 100m: 1:11.07 37.49 150m: 1:49.29 38.22 200m: 2:26.91 37.62

20. LIIAS Laura 07 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:27.35 450
50m: 32.67 32.67 100m: 1:10.81 38.14 150m: 1:49.83 39.02 200m: 2:27.35 37.52

21. BOLLVERK Anete 03 Paide Ujumisklubi 2:27.94 445
50m: 33.55 33.55 100m: 1:11.86 38.31 150m: 1:51.20 39.34 200m: 2:27.94 36.74

22. ALOE Elisabeth 06 Keila Swimclub 2:28.02 444
50m: 32.98 32.98 100m: 1:11.22 38.24 150m: 1:50.31 39.09 200m: 2:28.02 37.71

23. PRIIDEL Emily 05 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:28.34 441
50m: 33.74 33.74 100m: 1:11.66 37.92 150m: 1:50.38 38.72 200m: 2:28.34 37.96

24. DOMAN Maia 06 MyFitness 2:28.45 440
50m: 32.82 32.82 100m: 1:10.10 37.28 150m: 1:49.18 39.08 200m: 2:28.45 39.27

25. KAEVATS Teele 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 2:30.82 420
50m: 34.66 34.66 100m: 1:14.24 39.58 150m: 1:54.10 39.86 200m: 2:30.82 36.72

26. TSISTJAKOVA Veronika 08 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 2:31.92 411
50m: 33.99 33.99 100m: 1:12.17 38.18 150m: 1:52.59 40.42 200m: 2:31.92 39.33

27. METS Loore 08 Paernu Spordikool 2:33.36 399
50m: 33.91 33.91 100m: 1:13.07 39.16 150m: 1:54.86 41.79 200m: 2:33.36 38.50

28. JUHANSON Laura 07 Paide Ujumisklubi 2:33.97 395
50m: 33.89 33.89 100m: 1:14.62 40.73 150m: 1:55.73 41.11 200m: 2:33.97 38.24

29. LUTS Janeli 06 Keila Swimclub 2:34.04 394
50m: 35.90 35.90 100m: 1:14.77 38.87 150m: 1:55.22 40.45 200m: 2:34.04 38.82

30. ANNUS Isabel 08 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:34.56 390
50m: 35.33 35.33 100m: 1:14.30 38.97 150m: 1:54.86 40.56 200m: 2:34.56 39.70

31. SEREBRJAKOVA Olesja 07 Spordiklubi Aquaway 2:35.15 386
50m: 35.33 35.33 100m: 1:15.37 40.04 150m: 1:56.15 40.78 200m: 2:35.15 39.00

32. HUSARI Hilma 04 Nokian Pyry 2:36.17 378
50m: 34.19 34.19 100m: 1:13.88 39.69 150m: 1:56.39 42.51 200m: 2:36.17 39.78

33. TIEAHO Emma 08 Nokian Pyry 2:36.49 376
50m: 36.52 36.52 100m: 1:16.68 40.16 150m: 1:58.20 41.52 200m: 2:36.49 38.29

34. SEPP Liisbet 06 Paernu Spordikool 2:37.81 366
50m: 35.86 35.86 100m: 1:16.00 40.14 150m: 1:57.60 41.60 200m: 2:37.81 40.21

35. PAERKNA Maarja 07 Jaerveotsa Guemnaasiumi Spordiklubi 2:39.35 356
50m: 36.50 36.50 100m: 1:18.32 41.82 150m: 2:00.74 42.42 200m: 2:39.35 38.61

36. TEDER Karolin 08 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:40.53 348
50m: 36.03 36.03 100m: 1:17.81 41.78 150m: 2:01.04 43.23 200m: 2:40.53 39.49

37. NURMSALU Karita 08 Keila Swimclub 2:42.28 337
50m: 36.44 36.44 100m: 1:19.02 42.58 150m: 2:01.70 42.68 200m: 2:42.28 40.58

38. VOLKOV Linda 07 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:44.62 323
50m: 36.13 36.13 100m: 1:18.51 42.38 150m: 2:03.29 44.78 200m: 2:44.62 41.33

39. TAMMELEHT Camilla 08 Spordiklubi Garant 2:46.33 313
50m: 36.67 36.67 100m: 1:18.76 42.09 150m: 2:03.83 45.07 200m: 2:46.33 42.50

40. LUTS Kristin 08 Tartu Ujumisklubi 2:46.82 310
50m: 36.13 36.13 100m: 1:18.48 42.35 150m: 2:04.64 46.16 200m: 2:46.82 42.18
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Madwave Challenge LC
Tartu, 15. - 16.2.2020

Event 21, Women, 200m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

41. KOKK Kaisa Sofia 07 Paernu Spordikool 2:47.44 307
50m: 39.79 39.79 100m: 1:23.32 43.53 150m: 2:08.46 45.14 200m: 2:47.44 38.98

42. IVANOVA Diana 08 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 2:47.79 305
50m: 36.35 36.35 100m: 1:18.87 42.52 150m: 2:04.52 45.65 200m: 2:47.79 43.27

43. VAELISTE Liise 06 Paernu Spordikool 2:48.20 303
50m: 37.60 37.60 100m: 1:20.53 42.93 150m: 2:05.45 44.92 200m: 2:48.20 42.75

44. BROMAN Riikka 06 Nokian Pyry 2:48.23 302
50m: 37.33 37.33 100m: 1:20.25 42.92 150m: 2:05.07 44.82 200m: 2:48.23 43.16

45. ANSON Emilia 08 Spordiklubi Garant 2:53.99 273
50m: 39.20 39.20 100m: 1:24.56 45.36 150m: 2:11.06 46.50 200m: 2:53.99 42.93

46. MADISSON Maarja-Lill 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 2:58.04 255
50m: 38.68 38.68 100m: 1:24.58 45.90 150m: 2:11.12 46.54 200m: 2:58.04 46.92

47. JUVONEN Milja 07 Nokian Pyry 2:58.66 252
50m: 40.39 40.39 100m: 1:26.06 45.67 150m: 2:14.00 47.94 200m: 2:58.66 44.66

48. REIDOLF Kirke 07 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:59.40 249
50m: 38.50 38.50 100m: 1:24.57 46.07 150m: 2:13.22 48.65 200m: 2:59.40 46.18

49. VALGE Victoria 09 Audentese Spordiklubi 3:07.38 219
50m: 40.46 40.46 100m: 1:29.22 48.76 150m: 2:20.11 50.89 200m: 3:07.38 47.27

50. PALLOSON Hanna 10 Ujumise Spordiklubi 3:11.51 205
50m: 42.26 42.26 100m: 1:32.76 50.50 150m: 2:24.40 51.64 200m: 3:11.51 47.11

51. TIEAHO Iina 10 Nokian Pyry 3:18.36 184
50m: 44.79 44.79 100m: 1:36.69 51.90 150m: 2:30.43 53.74 200m: 3:18.36 47.93

52. PASHENKOVA Anna 09 Tartu Ujumisklubi 3:27.44 161
50m: 47.15 47.15 100m: 1:43.00 55.85 150m: 2:37.12 54.12 200m: 3:27.44 50.32


